Broadcom HBA 9500-8i Tri-Mode Storage Adapter

(05-50134-01)

Kod producenta: 05-50134-01

Typ kontrolera
Przepustowosc

Tlos¢ kanatow wew.

maks. ilo$¢ urzadzen SAS
maks. ilo$¢ urzadzen NVMe
Ztacza wew.

Typ ztacza magistrali
Format

Wyposazenie

Gwarancja

SAS/SATA/NVMe HBA
12Gb/s

8

1024

32

1x SFF-8654

PCI Express 4.0 x8
Low Profile

1 x LP Bracket

36 m-cy

The 9500-8i Tri-Mode, PCle Gen 4.0 HBA with eight internal ports is ideal for increased connectivity

and maximum performance for enterprise data center flexibility.

With increased bandwidth and IOPS performance compared to previous generations, the 9500-8i

adapter delivers the performance and scalability needed by critical applications.

- Connects up to 1024 SAS/SATA devices or 32 NVMe devices

- Provides maximum connectivity and performance for high-end servers and applications

- Support critical applications with the bandwidth of PCle® 4.0 connectivity

- Universal Bay Management (UBM) Ready

Strona firmowa produktu:

https://www.superstorage.pl/broadcom-hba-9500-8i-tri-mode-storage-adapter-05-50134-01-p-5729.html
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